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REGULARIDAD

22/02/2025

            ETAPA

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
RiderBib. TeamRa. PointsNat.

FINISH

Bon.
Bon.

  25URIARTE BELZUNEGI, Diego107  1 EKPESP 10"
  20JOUSSEAUME, Alan 74  2 TENFRA 6"
  16SWIFT, Connor 47  3 IGDGBR 4"
  14SCOTSON, Callum 16  4 DATAUS
  12BERWICK, Sebastian 96  5 CJRAUS
  10VAN DER TUUK, Danny134  6 EUSPOL
   9HAGOS WELAY, Berthe 31  7 JAYETH
   8JOHANNESSEN, Anders Halland115  8 UXMNOR
   7LIEPINS, Emils 64  9 Q36LAT
   6ARCAS, Jorge 26 10 MOVESP
   5APARICIO, Mario145 11 BBHESP
   4NICOLAU, Joel 94 12 CJRESP
   3FOLDAGER, Anders 33 13 JAYDEN
   2MACIAS ESTRADA, Cesar167 14 PTLMEX
   1VAN GILS, Maxim 55 15 RBHBEL

           GENERAL

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
RiderBib. TeamRa. PointsNat.

  52VAN GILS, Maxim 55  1 RBHBEL
  47PIDCOCK, Thomas 65  2 Q36GBR
  32SIVAKOV, Pavel  4  3 UADFRA
  31WELLENS, Tim  7  4 UADBEL
  26BERTHET, Clément 11  5 DATFRA
  25URIARTE BELZUNEGI, Diego107  6 EKPESP
  25KRISTOFF, Alexander117  7 UXMNOR
  20TURNER, Ben 44  8 IGDGBR
  20JOUSSEAUME, Alan 74  9 TENFRA
  17SOLER, Marc  5 10 UADESP
  16SWIFT, Connor 47 11 IGDGBR
  14CRAS, Steff 71 12 TENBEL
  14HOELGAARD, Markus111 13 UXMNOR
  14SCOTSON, Callum 16 14 DATAUS
  12MAS NICOLAU, Enric 21 15 MOVESP
  12BERWICK, Sebastian 96 16 CJRAUS
  12NAESEN, Oliver 14 17 DATBEL
  12MACIAS ESTRADA, Cesar167 18 PTLMEX
  11FOLDAGER, Anders 33 19 JAYDEN
  10LEKNESSUND, Andreas114 20 UXMNOR
  10VAN DER TUUK, Danny134 21 EUSPOL
   9STAUNE-MITTET, Johannes 17 22 DATNOR
   9HAGOS WELAY, Berthe 31 23 JAYETH
   9DAUPHIN, Florian 72 24 TENFRA
   8JOHANNESSEN, Anders Halland115 25 UXMNOR
   7ARRIETA, Igor  1 26 UADESP
   7BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI, Jon 27 27 MOVESP
   7LIEPINS, Emils 64 28 Q36LAT
   6GACHIGNARD, Thomas 73 29 TENFRA
   6DIAZ GALLEGO, Jose Manuel141 30 BBHESP
   6ARCAS, Jorge 26 31 MOVESP
   6MARTIN ROMERO, David143 32 BBHESP
   5APARICIO, Mario145 33 BBHESP
   5DEWULF, Stan 12 34 DATBEL
   4NICOLAU, Joel 94 35 CJRESP
   4NIELSEN, Andreas Stokbro 82 36 RKTDEN
   3LABROSSE, Jordan 13 37 DATFRA
   2PRODHOMME, Nicolas 15 38 DATFRA
   2CARBONI, Giovanni 85 39 RKTITA
   2SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Thoma 95 40 CJRURU
   1JOHANNESSEN, Tobias Halland116 41 UXMNOR
   1LAURANCE, Axel 45 42 IGDFRA


